HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL

{Approved by Gowt, of Kamataka, Affiliated to CBSE- Ne. 830843)

School Event Planner 2021-22

Date Day Holidays & Evenls E
02-06-2021|wednesday Welcome Day of the new academic year
- 05-06-2021| Saturday Waorld Environment Day
Theme= Save our Earth
Plants to bring 1-4
Terrarium activity 5to 7
Miniature garden 8-10
19-06-2021| Saturday Public speaking 1- 5
Mews paper competition 6-10
21-06-2021|Monday World Yoga & Music Day
26-06-2021|Saturday 4" saturday
09-07-2021|Friday Greeting card making competition for
1-10
10-07-2021| Saturdony 7™ saturday
O 21-07-2021|Wednesday  |Balerid <
22-07-2021| Thursday
to to Periodic Assessment-1 (PA-1)
29-07-2021| Thursday
24-07-2021|5aturday 2™ Saturday
31-07-2021| Saturday Internaticnal Friendship Day
Collage 1-5
Impromptu Speech competition 6-10
07-08-2021|5aturday PA-1 Open House
14-08-2021| Saturday 2™ Saturday
15-08-2021| Sunday Independence Day e
20-08-2021|Friday
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HIGHER PRIMARY SCHOOL

(Approved by Govt. of Kamataka, Affizied to CBSE- No, B30843)

08-01-2022| Saturday PA-3 Open House
12-01-2022|Wednesday  |Vivekananda Jayanti / National Youth Day
( Essay Writing for 6-10) 3 Languages
14-01-2022 | Friday Makara sankranti :
22-01-2022| Saturday Ath Saturday
- 26-01-2022|Wednesday  |Republic Day .
| 07-02-2022|Monday
to to Periodic Assessment-4 (PA-4)

11-02-2022|Friday

12-02-2022| Saturday 7™ Saturday

19-02-2022|S5aturday PA-4 Open House

26-02-2022|Saturday 4" Sgturday

28-02-2022|\Monday

MNational Science Day ( Science & Humanities Fair)
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01-03-2022| Tuesday Maha Shivaratri
08-03-2022|Tuesday Holi Festival
21-03-2022|Monday \World Forest Day (Werld Earth Hour)
27-03-2022| Tuesday World Water Day (Water Awareness Activity)
23-03-2022|Wednesday L
to to Final Examination 2021-22
31-03-2022| Thursday
08-04-2022|Friday Result Announcement for Nur — 8 std
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21-08-2021| Saturday Onam
22-086-2021|Sunday Raksha Bhandhan
28-08-2021|Saturday 4" Saturday
Krishna Janmashtami
— 30-08-2021|Monday Fancy dress for nur-4
Shioka for 5-7
Matka Phoding 8-10
31-08-2021| Tuesday Elocution Competition
08-09-2021|Wednesday |Teachers Day Celebration
International Literacy Day
Poster making competition 1-5
Field trip to village 6-10
09-09-2021| Thursday Swarna Gowri Vratha
Ganesha making competition 1-10
10-09-2021|Friday Vinayaka Chaturthi
11-09-2021|Saturday 2™ Saturday
"~ 13-09-2021|Monday <
to to Periodic Assessment-2 (PA-2)
18-09-2021| Saturday
27-09-2021|Monday World tourism Day
Visit to Janapadaloka 1-4
Visit to Banergatta park 5-10
02-10-2021 | Saturday PA — 2 Open House
Gandhi Jayanti
Street play Swatch Bharath Abhiyan
06-10-2021|\Wednesday |Dasora vacation Starts
to To &
20-10-2021|Wednesday  |Dasara vacation Ends

~Aftur Layout, Near Housi ng Board Colony, Yelahanka, Bengaluyet

ooy S

BT 'Ee:l +$1-?'?Ei]4 94784, E-mail: principalsvipsg@gmail.com




= %—-hﬁ_ y

SREE SWAMY VIVEKANANDA

HIGHER

PRIMARY SCHOOL

{Approved by Govt. of Kamataka, Affilizizd to CBSE- Mo, 830843)

21-10=-2021| Thursday Il term Re-opening day
Commencement of mid-term examination. (Nursery to
23-10-2021|Saturday 4" Saturday
20-10-2021| Saturdoy End of Mid-term Examination.
01-11-2021|Monday Kannada Rajyotsava
03-11-2021| Wednesday
~ to to Deepavali Festival
05-11-2021|Friday
08-11-2021|Monday Sports Doy Practice starts (Grade : Vi to X)
12-11-2021|Friday Mid- term Open House
18-11-2021| Thursday Sports Day Practice ends (Grade : VI to X)
22-11-2021|Monday Kanakadosa Jayanthi
27-11-2021| 5aturday Senior Sports Day Celebration
(Grade: VI-X)
30-11-2021| Tuesday Field trip
RangaShankara for 6-8
L High court for 9-10
01-12-2021|Wednesday to|“Sammilan” School Fest
to Saturdey
04-12-2021 s
11-12-2021| Saturday +™ Soturday
13-12-2021|Monday
to to Periodic Assessment-3 (PA-3)
18-12-2021| Saturday
25-12-2021| Saturday
to to Winter vacation . P
01-01-2022|Saturday H{L y
03-01-2022 | Monday Re-opening for 3% tarm SB.EESEHMM
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